1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Part Number 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Manufacturer TOKO, Inc
Description 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 TOKO
Quantity Available 6666 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Manufacturer Part Number 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer TOKO, Inc Description 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 TOKO
Package / Case Quantity Available 6666
Package 2520 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 6666pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1269AS-H-
1R0N=P2 TOKO, Inc with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
126968-HMC857LC5 BOARD EVAL FOR HMC857LC5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
1269AS-H-6R8M=P2 FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.1A 516 MOHM Murata Electronics North America 9000 pcs
1269AS-H-1R0M 1269AS-H-1R0M TOKO TOKO 33000 pcs
1269.005.01 ID ISC.DAT-A DYNMIC ANT TUN BORD FEIG Electronic 500 pcs
126A TANSFORMER 4W 20HZ-20KHZ Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
1269AS-H-2R2M=P2 FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 156 MOHM Murata Electronics North America 2900 pcs
1269A 0101000 CBL 2PR 22AWG SHLD Belden 500 pcs
1269AS-H-4R7M=P2 FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.3A 300 MOHM Murata Electronics North America 3000 pcs
1269060000 CARRIER TAG ESO/SK 14/6 20/PK Weidmuller 500 pcs
1269AS-H-3R3M=P2 FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.5A 228 MOHM Murata Electronics North America 9000 pcs
1269AS-H-1R5M=P2 FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.1A 108 MOHM Murata Electronics North America 5800 pcs
1269AS-H-1R0M=P2 FIXED IND 1UH 2.7A 78 MOHM SMD Murata Electronics North America 96000 pcs
1269AS-H-100N=P2 FIXED IND 10UH 1A 689 MOHM SMD Murata Electronics North America 6000 pcs
126961-1 TOOL INSERTION/EXTRACTION TIP Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
1269.003.01 ID ISC.ANT.PS-B ANT PWR SPLITTER FEIG Electronic 500 pcs
126AVG160MGBJ CAP ALUM POLY 12UF 20% 160V T/H Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
1269070000 TERMINAL ZST 1 - FUSE CARRIER Weidmuller 500 pcs
1269AS-H-2R2N=P2 1269AS-H-2R2N=P2 TOKO TOKO 1400 pcs
1269AS-H-R47M=P2 FIXED IND 470NH 3.5A 46 MOHM SMD Murata Electronics North America 6666 pcs
1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 1269AS-H-4R7N=P2 TOKO TOKO 3000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 Details PDF